SCHOOL UNIFORMS

WAMBERAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

ALL SEASON, EVERYDAY UNIFORM
SS Navy Sublimated Polo
Navy Stretch Microfibre Short With Embroidery
Dark Navy Skort With Sky Piping
Red & White Dress With Pleats

JUMPERS & TRACKSUITS
Navy Fleece Jacket
Navy Microfibre Jacket with Embroidery
Navy Trackpant With Embroidery

ACCESSORIES

Navy Hat with embroidery
Navy Primpak Bag

Trafalgar Navy Crew Socks
Trafalgar White Crew Socks
White Sport Socks

Navy Tights

Yellow Raincoat
Clear Raincoat

Navy Gloves

Navy Netball Knickers- 2 Pack

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION

Erina
373 Terrigal Drive, Erina, 486 2250
(02) 43651200

SHOP IN STORE OR ONLINE | \ !
www.lowes.com.au/scheools-online 4§ "’"

N

3 WITH YOUR LOWES ZERO CARD YOU WILL RECEIVE 5% DISCOUNT ON EVERY PURCHASE,
ZEr0)|  RECEIVE 5% IN REWARD POINTS TO REDEEM, PLUS GREAT FEATURES AND BENEFITS.

2021/2022

_WAN\BERA

$55.95
$64.95
$46.95

$19.95
$56.95

$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$12.95

$19.95
$19.95
$7.95

$13.95

SCAN THIS QR CODE FROM YOUR

B MOBILE PHONE CAMERA TO GO TO WEBSITE




