



## **WAMBERAL PUBLIC SCHOOL**

ALL SEASON, EVERYDAY UNIFORM RRP		
	SS Navy Sublimated Polo	\$39.95
	Navy Stretch Microfibre Short With Embroidery	\$39.95
	Dark Navy Skort With Sky Piping	\$36.95
	Red & White Dress With Pleats	\$56.95
JUMPERS & TRACKSUITS		
	Navy Fleece Jacket	\$55.95
	Navy Microfibre Jacket with Embroidery	\$64.95
	Navy Trackpant With Embroidery	\$46.95
ACCESSORIES		
	Navy Hat with embroidery	\$19.95
	Navy Primpak Bag	\$56.95
	Trafalgar Navy Crew Socks	\$5.95
	Trafalgar White Crew Socks	\$5.95
	White Sport Socks	\$5.95
	Navy Tights	\$12.95
	Yellow Raincoat	\$19.95
	Clear Raincoat	\$19.95
	Navy Gloves	\$7.95
	Navy Netball Knickers- 2 Pack	\$13.95

## ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION

Erina 373 Terrigal Drive, Erina, 486 2250 (02) 43651200



SCAN THIS QR CODE FROM YOUR MOBILE PHONE CAMERA TO GO TO WEBSITE



